EFC (unofficial): 2017

aselaji

Kalpa

yob

1995 - 2005

T1 30.09.2017
T2 04.11.2017
T3 02.12.2017
T4 13.01.2018
T5 13.01.2018
T6 03.03.2018
T7 24.03.2018
T8 15.04.2018
T9 29.04.2018

sukupuoli
Naiset u23
rankingtype
Rolling (1:1) Kaikki

ikésarja

nationtype

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u23

Senior

ranking pisteet initial name

sarja

Henkilokohtainen

samepoints
best result

calculated-on

04.09.2018. 07:38

transferred points

Maa yob T1T2T3T4T5T6T7T8T9

O NN O WN R

56 0
43
39
36
34
34
32
32
32
30
30
30
28
28
26
24
24
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
10
10
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OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS 1996
ROATO Ginevra ITA 1996
TAHE Oceane FRA 1997
HORNISCHER Anna GER 1996
ZAMORANO Andrea ESP 1996
PIEROPAN Beatrice ITA 2000
RIZZI Andrea Vittoria ITA 1998
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 1995
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA 1996
FOIETTA Nicol ITA 1995
BUECH Kim Jasmin SUl 1995
CARMINATI Camilla ITA 2000
RUTZ Barbara POL 1995
VITALIS Coraline FRA 1995
MARZANI Roberta ITA 1996
MROCHEM Karolina POL 1995
LUCIFORA Agnese ITA 1995
SZABO Reka HUN 1995 20
STAHLBERG Nadine GER 1996
EHLER Alexandra GER 1995
EMMENEGGER Manon SUl 1997
STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 1997
SICA Susan Maria ITA 1998
CALCAN Ramona ROU 1997
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 19972
WERNER Kristin GER 1995
GRIJAK Jana SRB 1999 14
ALDANA Naiara ESP 1995
RIEDMULLER Vanessa GER 1997
MROSZCZAK Anna POL 19978
MOESCHLIN Noemi SUl 1996
GARNERI Elodie FRA 2000
AMBROSI Isabella ITA 2000
PIERRE Tiphaine FRA 1995
ARRATE Julia ESP 1997
BUKI Lili HUN 2002 14
LINDE Asa SWE 1997
NABOIU Claudia ROU 1995
FALINSKA Julia POL 1999
AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri PAN 1996
CURTO Gaia ITA 1999
CSONKA Valeria HUN 1996 14
PATTEN Emily AUS 1998
HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 19952
MATEQOS Maria ESP 1998
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 1996
LAUVRAY Emma FRA 2000
KORNEEVA Anastasia RUS 1995
KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 1996
ZHONKINA Fatima RUS 1996
SALAZAR ALDANA Susana COL 1997
POGHOSOVA Emma ARM 1997
LUSZCZ Weronika POL 19962

324 20
11262 4
11 20 8
14 14 8
322
14 20
32
32
20 8 4
26 4
2 4 4 20
8 8 14
1414
14 14
26
4 20
2 2 20
2
14 8
1 20
1 2 4 14
20 0
20
20
14 2 2
14 2 4
4
14/2 2
1 8 8
4 4
2 48 2
1 14
1 14
1 14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
2 8 2
2 8 4
28 4
6 8
8 4
8 4
48
4 8
8 2
8
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
72
72
74
75
75
75
78
78
78
78
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
115
115
115
119
120
121
122
122
122
122
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PILIPCHUK Maryna
VERRI Erica
CASSANO Alice
HERMAY Camille
MEASSO Eleonora
COMITINI Costanza
WEITBRECHT Sophia
VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
RUIZ DE MIER Andrea
HESS Gala
TREUDT-GOSSER Kim
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
GABOR Agnes
SCHERRER Angelina
SVYSTIL Yuliya
PARTOS Zsofia
CLERICI Alice

DEKANY Kinga

MAYER Lea

BRYCH Barbara

AEBI Lara

ZSARGO Evelin
HECHT Dar

BLEH KOUAME Leslie
PARODI Valentina
BIELESZOVA Veronika
ISOLA Federica
KOLCZONAY Borbala
TOVAR KARAINDROS Oriana
BERTOGLIO Francesca
SEDIVA Michaela
DERR Patricia
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
BOUKHELIFA Charline
GNAIER Frauke
ZAPPARATO Marta
PIVETEAU Anne Clémence
NITSCHE Giovanna
FICARA Livia
SCHMIDL Paula
NABETH Camille
HAZARD Camille
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
DEPANIAN Fanny
TAURIAINEN Sofia
CAMPANI Letizia
MANTAI Karina
SIKLOSI Eniko
BROVKO Inna
PYKHTINA Natalia
VANRYSSEL Eloise
LOURENCO CARVAJAL Amarili
BURGER lIsabelle
GRASSO Agata Alberta
ROGNON Justine
GALLINA Giordana
LUNA Alessandra
MASSEREY Solene
SPAZZOLI Francesca
KUN Anna

DOSKOVA Katerina
YASINSKAYA Kristina
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
GARCIA ALBARES Carolina
BAGAEVA Alina

BLR
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
FRA
ESP
GER
GER
RUS
HUN
Sul
UKR
HUN
ITA
HUN
GER
POL
Sul
HUN
ISR
FRA
ITA
CZE
ITA
HUN
COL
ITA
CZE
GER
LUX
FRA
GER
ITA
Sul
AUT
ITA
AUT
FRA
FRA
SRB
FRA
FIN
ITA
GER
HUN
UKR
RUS
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
ITA
HUN
CZE
RUS
POL
ESP
RUS

JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles COL

VISCONTI Claire
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
MAYR Franziska
CSIAKI Dorottya
SCIARRA Dalila
SPATENKOVA Anna

FRA
HUN
GER
HUN
ITA

CZE

1997
2000
1997
1998
1999
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
20018
1998
1995
19958
1996
20018
2000
2000
1998
1996 8
2000
1998
2000
2002
1999
20018
1998
2000
1997
1996
1995
1998
1996
1996
2000
1996
1995
1996
1998
1995
19982
1997
1997
2000
1998
1995 4
1997
1995
1999
1999
1997
2000
1998
1999
2000
1999
2000
1995 4
1999
1998
1998
1996
1995
2001
1998
1999 4
1999
20004
1997
1999
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126
127
127
129
130
131
132
132
132
132
136
136
136
136
140
141
142
142
142
142
146
146
146
149
150
151
151
151
151
151
156
157
157
157
157
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
182
183
183
183
183
183
188
189
189
189
192
192
192
192
192
197
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LADANYI Nelli
KOLANKO Julia
FANTINI Francesca
BORSODY Emma
TEIJEIRO Nuria
SULEJ Zuzanna
SALMINEN Anna
POWELL Elisabeth
KOLCZONAY Julia
CIMINI Chiara

LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula

KUNA Jana

BODIN Lauriane
DONKO Zelma
GRIJAK Marta
GUILLON Elsa
WILASZEK Paulina
GAVRIELKO Nikol
HARVIE Eleanor
LUCANI Lola
POSADA Betyumil
DERKACH Anna
KARDOS Brigitta
GNAM Tamara
ODORICO Greta
PYTKA Sara
ZAKIRCHENKO Maria
CSOKNYAI Lilla
CONRAD Anastasiya
SOMMER Katrin
VERTESI Lili

GALLI llaria
MARUCHA Weronika
JUNG Eszter
MAGGINI Greta
LIBELLI Margherita
BILLI Sara
VIGNOUD Mailys
CISNEROS Sofia

WOLKERSTORFER Gloria

BOS Valentina
KROESE Roos

DE JONG Cheryl
SAMALOVA Anna
LIPATOVA Elizaveta
CELLI Beatrice

HATZ Fiona

THRUM Lea

VESTINI Maria Vittoria
ALESSANDRO Giulia
KUNJAN Lena

LOHR Lisa-Marie
LENTZ Helena
LEGROS Flora
PIERRE Juliette
CHEN Syuan-Yu
KOVACS Vivien
KAWENCKA Ewa
BOTVINIK Yana
PIATTI Sabrina
COSTE Teodora
OTTEN Magdalena
FAVRE Aurore

NAGY Mira

PELUSI Marta
NEVOSADOVA Eliska
SZARVAS Rita
NESBITT Hannah
HAESEBROUCK Sophie
WEINHOLZ Shari
PERNACH Aleksandra
MAZANEK Karolina

HUN
POL
ITA
HUN
ESP
POL
FIN
GBR
HUN
ITA
ESP
CRO
FRA
HUN
SRB
FRA
POL
ISR
GBR
FRA
VEN
UKR
HUN
HUN
ITA
POL
GEO
HUN
Sul
GER
HUN
ITA
POL
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ESP
AUT
Sul
NED
NED
CZE
RUS
ITA
Sul
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
TPE
HUN
POL
ISR
ITA
ROU
GER
Sul
HUN
ITA
CZE
HUN
GBR
FRA
GER
POL
POL

1998 4
1998
1999
20004
1995
2001
1995
1995
19954
1998
1999
2000
1997
20004
2000 4
1998
1997
1999
1998
1999
1999
1997
2000 4
20004
1997
1995
1996
1999 4
2000
1996
2000 4
1996
2001
1996 4
2000
1998
1998
1996
1996
1996
1999
1996
1995
1995
1998
1997
1999
2000
1998
1996
1998
2000
2000
1999
1995
20002
2002 2
2000
1998
2000
1999
1998
1999
1998 2
1996
1998
20032
1996
1998
1998
2000
1998
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198
198
198
198
202
202
204
205
206
206
206
209
210
210
210
213
213
213
213
217
217
217
217
221
222
222
224
224
224
224
228
228
230
230
230
233
233
235
235
235
235
235
240
240
240
243
244
245
246
246
246
249
250
250
250
250
254
254
254
254
258
258
258
258
262
262
262
265
265
267
268
268
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LOIT Karoliine
SALIGEROVA Katerina
BOUILLANT Audrey
CAZALS Brune
MONTECCHIA Ludovica
FUCCARO lsabella
BLANCHET Laétitia
SOLARI Demetra
NAGY Kinga

DE WIIN Day
ANDERSEN Madeleine
CHAU Lina-Soleya
TURCSAK Bianka
SZARKOWSKA Kinga
MARTIGNE Nannci
SZONDI Laura

ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria

PROVOLO Martina
HERSANT Lydiane
SEL Ana

SUMMERS Francesca
CAGNIN Beatrice
TAGLIABO Francesca
SCHIBLER Ronja
MAYA Danierys
FEDOR Tamara
LESNIEWSKA Marta
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
BOGDANY!I Zita
KOLBINGER Brenda
LUTY Aliya

SZOKE Sara
SZALACINSKA Zofia
FEKETE Laura
HESDAHL Joanna
KISS Evelin
FERREIRA Naira
LANDI Maria-Laura
JASNA Adela
APLEVICH Volha
BRACHERT Denise
LASZLO Luca

PAL Rea

VIAPPIANI Aurora
SOTNIKAVA Darya
KELLER Sofie

JONAS Anna

NYIKOS Zsofia
OHLMULLER Sarolta
VARESI Vittoria
ZELICHOWSKA Sandra
BUSATO Ludovica
SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria
ZHDANOVICH Maria
PETKOVIC Lara
TARTOCZKI Vera
JASNA Tereza

TOSI Valentina
BADACSONY!I Klaudia
HAUSLER Chantall
JANICKA Weronika
HOSHKO Anhelina
MOTTA Adele
LANDTE Constanze
PRZENIOSLO Joanna
GNJIDIC Lucija
CONTI Vanessa
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
PLEESZ Hanna
ZAPPALORTO Matilde
GRECO Silvia
MARUENDA Solenn

EST
CZE
Sul
FRA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
HUN
NED
AUS
FRA
HUN
POL
ESP
HUN
POL
ITA
FRA
SRB
GBR
ITA
ITA
Sul
VEN
HUN
POL

2000
1999
2002
1996
2000
2000
2000
1998
19982
1998
1999
2000
20012
1995
1996
20002
1998
1996
1999
1997
1996
1999
1998
2000
1999
19972
2002

CRO 2000

HUN
GER
FRA
HUN
POL
HUN
GER
HUN
BRA
ITA

CZE
BLR
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA

BLR
Sul

GER
HUN
HUN
ITA

POL
ITA

POL
AUS

20002
1999
1999
1998 2
2001
20002
1996
20002
1996
1995
2000
1995
1996
20012
2000 2
2000
1999
2000
1996
1996 2
1996 2
2000
1997
1996
1999
1999

CRO 1997

HUN
CZE
ITA

HUN
GER
POL
UKR
ITA

GER
POL

1998 2
2000
1999
20012
2000
1999
1995
2000
2000
1997

CRO 2001

ITA
POL
HUN
ITA
ITA
FRA

1998
2000
19982
2000
2000
1997

o

0

2
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268
268
272
273
273
273
273
277
277
277
280
280
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
289
291
291
293
293
293
293
297
297
297
300
300
302
303
304
304
306
307
307
307
310
310
310
313
314
315
316
316
318
318
320
321
321
323
324
325
325
325
325
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
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GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima
BIALEK Marta
MESZAROS Noémi
HEES Ronja

JANELLI Zofia
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
PETRI Renata
JADCZAK Dominika
BADURA Laura

TOTH Jazmin
BOGDANYI Reka
BREITWIESER Carolin
CARLETTI Margherita
STURMHOEFEL Katrina
SCHIBLER Leandra
GARNIER Emma
KARDOS Edina
MOTTAZ Celine
LUDOLF Julia

HEINZ Vanessa
CERVENKOVA Katerina
MROCHEM Patrycja
HADZIC Mina
CASTIGLIOLA Marta
HEILMANN Noemi
DEBRECZENI Noemi
POTOCKOVA Katerina
PASTERNAK Anastazja
MATYASI Emese
BRIZZI Miriana
LASZCZEWSKA Weronika
KUCSERA Kinga

DE ANGELIS Alessia Mirela
RASTELLI Francesca
PALINKAS Anett

GRAF Annika

CAMBRIA Martina
GALFALVY Nora
OLCHOWIK Michalina
BALOGH Zsofia
PIEKARSKA Barbara
HANSCHKE Amelie
RICCI Virginia
KOBECKA Marta
JONAS Eva
BALLESTER Scarly
BELLEZZE Rebecca
KNAPIK Katarzyna
PASINETTI Maria
KASCHKY Sophie
PRECISANO Chiara
DANIELE Rebecca
SLIWINSKA Paulina
MAJCHRZAK Julia
PANZERA Isabella
COEYTAUX Loyse
KRAUSE Rebekka
ODENTHAL Lisa Marie
CORSO Cecilia
WIBKIRCHEN Johanna Marie
SERSOT Jade

PETIT Laurence
FALGAYRETTES Valoria
MINARDI Emma
BORDE Marianne
EUGENE Solene
PERNA Elena

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
HABLUTZEL Demi
NGOM Mariem
BOULLANGER Zoe
PINIER Capucine

GER
POL
GER
GER
POL
BLR
HUN
POL
ITA

HUN
HUN
GER
ITA

Sul

Sul

FRA
HUN
Sul

GER
GER
CZE
POL
SRB
ITA

GER
HUN
CZE
UKR
HUN
ITA

POL
HUN
GER
ITA

HUN
GER
ITA

HUN
POL
HUN
POL
GER
ITA

POL
GER
VEN
ITA

POL
ITA

GER
ITA

ITA

POL
POL
ITA

FRA
GER
GER
ITA

GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

Sul

Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA

1999
1996
1998
1999
2002
2000
20002
2003
1995
2002 2
19972
1999
1998
2000
1995
2000
20001
1999
1998
2000
2001
1999
20001
1998
1999
20021
1999
1998
19961
2000
2001
19971
2002
2000
19991
1996
2000
20001
2003
19991
1998
1998
2000
1995
1999
1998
2000
2000
1998
1998
1998
1999
2000
2002
1997
2000
2000
1997
1998
1995
2000
1997
2000
2000
1997
2000
1999
1998
1998
1996
1998
1998
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342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
350
352
353
354
355
356
356
358
359
359
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
370
372
373
373
375
376
377
378
379
379
379
379
383
383
385
385
385
388
389
389
391
391
391
391
395
396
397
397
397
397
401
401
401
404
404
404
404
408
408
408
411
411
411
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CABIT Clementine
BECK Nina

BULTYNCK Anne
CASTALDI Sara
RAPOSO Dana
FERNANDEZ CABEZA Emma
VIDAL Paula

PUJOL Anais

ESTEVE Anna

GARCIA COLL Llara
CHALON Estelle
BOSCHERINI Victoria
MANZ Carlotta
EVOYAN Lilit

CENA Marzia
HAMAZASPYAN Naira
ARAUJO Manuela
VILLIGER Elin

MALVIK Katherina
BABAKHANOVA Inesa
ARANDJELOVIC Milica
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
RECLOVA Klara
MATTEUCCI Alessia
MALOWANIEC Oliwia
MACEJAKOVA Aneta
SCHOTT Johanna
KULCSAR Hedvig
LEININGEN WESTERBURG Marie
BABITS Boglarka
JANKOVIC Tijana
NAGY Rebeka
KOLESZAR Zsofia
CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Laura Mariela
PARYSEK Zofia
SZYMANOWSKA Karolina
COUFALOVA Anna
FRYDRYCH Malgorzata
PRUZSINA Panna
MASSARI Alessia
CATTANA Micol
TANTMANN Evelin
JAKUBOWSKA Martyna
SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RINALDI Elisa
MACLAURIN Alanah
DREMOVA Olga
BUHNER Theresa
JUHASZ Dorottya
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
GROLLMISCH Charlotte
DI DIO RUSSO Camilla
POPONCZYK Anna
SHATOVA Anna
HORMANN Valérie
GESIKOWSKA Emilia
ZULIANI Letizia
CSIZMADIA Rita

SIZOO Isaura

CZAJKA Aleksandra
CIAMARRA Paola
GUZIK Dominika

KISS Virag
MARKIEWICZ Martyna
HAMM Orla

HAUER Barbara
PRINCIPE Emily
OLCHOWIK Zuzanna
NIKKARE Gretta Marija
SEMEREDY Alexandra
MANNI Chiara
WILAMOWSKA Klaudia
TOTH Petra

FRA
GER
BEL
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
Sul
Sul
Sul
ARM
ITA
ARM
Sul
Sul

2000
1998
2000
1999
2002
2000
2002
2003
1995
1999
2001
2002
1996
1996
2002
1998
1999
2001

NOR 2000

ARM
SRB
UKR
SVK
ITA

POL
SVK
AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN
SRB
HUN
HUN
COoL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
HUN
ITA

ITA

HUN
POL

2002
1996 0
1999
1997
2000
1998 0
1998
1998
20000
1998
20000
1996
19990
20010
1998
2001
2003
2000
2000
20030
1997
1999
2002 0
2000

DOM 1995

AUS
RUS
GER
HUN
POL
GER
ITA
POL
RUS
GER
POL
ITA
HUN
NED
POL
ITA
POL
HUN
POL
AUS
GER
AUS
POL
LAT
HUN
ITA
POL
HUN

1997
1998
1999
19980
1998
2000
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
20010
1998
2003
2000
1996
19980
2001
20010
2000
1999
1999
1998
19990
1998
2000
19990
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414
415
415
417
417
417
420
420
422
422
422
425
425
427
427
427
427
427
432
433
434
434
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
446
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
454
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
463
465
466
467
468
469
470
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KNAPIK Agata
MULLER Jule Hanna
PANI Arianna
MARZODKO Caroline
ROBBI Federica
VOLAKOVA Hana
KUZMINSKA Hanna
DAVI' Giulia

LIPOV Lubka
RUBBUANO Laura
ACCARDI Laura
KUHNAPFEL Jeannette
KUCHARCZYK Dominika
LENCKOSZ Apolonia
KUPFERMANN Clarissa
KUSTER Hannah
GALLO Sarah

SKIBA Paulina
DONZELLINI Lidia
MARKOWICZ Patrycja
MONEGRO GOMEZ MICOL
MARI Marianna

DI DIO RUSSO MICHELLE
LUCIANI Sara
GIUSSANI Valentina
TRAME llaria
AZZOLARI Federica

DI GLORIA Francesca
CHATELUS Heloise
BARGEOT Heloise
CONRAD Alice
ZEBOUDJ Yousra
CHARLOT Appoline
LUDIG Enora

RICHET COOPER Alix
MEIER Selina
KOULOUNDJOIAN Sarah
ISOLA Francesca

FIKRI Ihsane

LE BASTARD Leonie
DE LANDTSHEER Ellen
SPIERZAK Luisa Emilia
BEAUNES Eloise
PREVOSTAT Audrey
LAGGOUNE Hanane
DRAEGER Alma
SOREL Rozenn
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
RIFF Lisa

CLOT Charlene
BOUAYDI Myriam
POCARD Emma
DAURAT Clemence
SERMEUS Charlotte

LE QUERE Louanne
DUFRAIGNE Emeline
BALAND Romane

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

POL 2000
GER 2000
ITA 2000
GER 1996
ITA 1995
CZE 2002
POL 1998
ITA 2000
POL 2000
ITA 1997
ITA 2000
GER 1997
POL 1999
POL 2002
GER 2000
GER 2000
ITA 2000
POL 2000
ITA 2000
POL 1999
ITA 2003
ITA 2000
ITA 2003
ITA 1995
ITA 2000
ITA 1997
ITA 2000
ITA 2003
FRA 2000
FRA 2000
FRA 2000
ALG 2002
FRA 2000
FRA 2001
FRA 1998
SUI 1995
FRA 1995
ITA 1997
FRA 1998
FRA 1996
BEL 2000
GER 1999
FRA 2000
FRA 1999
ALG 2001
FRA 2000
FRA 1996
ESP 1998
FRA 1997
FRA 1997
MAR 1997
FRA 1995
FRA 1997
BEL 1998
FRA 1998
FRA 1998
FRA 1997
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ikdsarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

a b~ W NP

U23 European Circuit Warszawa
U23 European Circuit Barcelona
LEJLZJESOpean Championships Minsk
European Circuit Budapest
Tournoi International de

Colmar
Colmar
Internationale
Meisterschaften von Maodling

Niederosterreich
Preis der Quadratestadt Mannheim

European Circuit

Busto Arsizio

POL 11.03.2017 12.03.2017 Senior
ESP 08.04.2017 09.04.2017 Senior

BLR 21.04.2017 25.04.2017 U23
HUN 30.09.2017 01.10.2017 Senior
FRA 04.11.2017 05.11.2017 Senior

AUT 02.12.2017 03.12.2017 Senior

GER 13.01.2018 13.01.2018 Senior
ITA 13.01.2018 14.01.2018 Senior

U23 - FIE Sat 29.04.2018
U23 - FIE Sat 24.03.2018

U23 - FIE Sat 15.04.2018

U23 - FIE Sat
U23 Mit
Hoffhungslauf

U23 - FIE Sat

U23 - FIE Sat
U23 - FIE Sat

718



9 International Lausanne  Lausanne SUI 03.03.2018 04.03.2018 Senior
Fencing Challenge

10 Trophy of Ciutat de Vilanova - pop 54.03.2018 25.03.2018 Senior
Vilanova (Barcelona)

11 European Championships Yerevan ARM 15.04.2018 19.04.2018 U23

12 European Circuit Warszawa POL 29.04.2018 29.04.2018 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

U23 - FIE Sat
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